
Asian Youth Indoor Archery Open (Hong Kong 2018)(Star Shoot)

23-26 Jul 2018

Tin Shui Wai Sports Centre

Result

如需變更出賽隊員，請於2018年7月26日上午8時30分或之前通知比賽大會。Please inform Organizing Committee no later than 8:30am 26 July 2018 if changing team member is needed.

Rank Team Name Member No. 1st 18M 2nd 18M Total Total 10 Total 9 Team Total Team Total 10 Team Total 9

Chan Wing Tung 陳穎彤 M5529S 273 276 549 24 24

Kwok Yin Chai 郭賢霽 M5532S 275 266 541 25 23

Tsui Chung Laam 徐頌嵐 M3294S 266 263 529 11 31

Poon Wei Tsing Natalie 潘煒晴 M5533S 275 276 551 23 27

Ho Ching Yan 何靖昕 M5534S 269 268 537 24 21

Tsang Miu Hin 曾淼騫 M5536S 254 246 500 16 23

Wang Cheuk Ying 王卓盈 M4355S 279 284 563 28 27

Leung Ngo Kiu 梁傲喬 M6418S 266 266 532 19 21

Tsui Chun Kit 崔俊杰 M6340S 254 234 488 13 18

Shirgholami Amir Ali Temp. 264 271 535 18 23

Shafiei Mohammad Amin Temp. 258 265 523 20 24

Zareeiarzanani Matin Temp. 265 258 523 19 17

Reaport Jonathan Temp. 278 278 556 30 17

Ongcarranceja Rafael Nico Temp. 258 263 521 16 24

Divino Annika Denise Temp. 245 252 497 7 26

So Chun Ngai Ugo 蘇駿藝 M4257S 275 271 546 20 29

Lee Chun Yin Isaac 李俊賢 M5982S 279 264 543 20 26

Lo Yee Chun 盧以晉 M5921S 245 227 472 8 19

Wong Hiu Fung 黃曉豐 M6670S 268 255 523 18 22

Kwok David 郭鎮維 M6168S 254 262 516 13 23

Ho Cheuk Lam Kelly 何焯琳 M5424S 260 240 500 10 26

Lee Hiu Yau 李曉柔 M6442S 253 256 509 12 20

Chan Tsz Ning 陳紫寧 M4683S 257 245 502 11 19

Kuan Tsz Ching 關紫晴 M6434S 241 255 496 8 25

Wong Ka Lok 王家樂 M4435 265 254 519 10 25

Lau Siu Hin, Marcus 柳兆軒 M4453S 257 252 509 16 22

Cheung Shan Zhi Ian 張善智 M6552S 228 246 474 3 18

Ngai Ho Chun 魏澔遵 M5765S 268 265 533 19 22

	Tam Ka Hin Gregory 譚迦軒 M6809S 240 238 478 16 15

	Ho Hin Shue 何衍澍 M6597S 238 221 459 4 17

Lo Tsz Lam 盧祉霖 M5786S 245 251 496 12 23

Wu Shi Yan 鄔仕仁 M5791S 251 240 491 17 20

	Hui Hoi Chung, Jonathan 許凱聰 M3717S 225 249 474 8 13

Hou Shenlin 侯晟林 Temp. 255 247 502 8 23

An Guanyu 安冠戎 Temp. 228 241 469 11 20

Lu Xinyi 呂鑫毅 Temp. 248 220 468 10 11

Leung Cheuk Yin 梁焯然 M4972S 266 269 535 15 29

Wong Ka Lee 王嘉莉 M6230S 249 256 505 14 18

Li Zhenghao 李正豪 M4973S 194 195 389 5 12

Duan Chen Xi 段晨希 Temp. 252 265 517 15 23

Tang Yi 唐羿 Temp. 228 232 460 10 15

Li Xin Rong 李欣荣 Temp. 196 235 431 6 15

Wong Sze Man 黃詩敏 M4880S 254 259 513 13 19

Chiu Wing Chi 趙咏姿 M4879S 235 233 468 6 13

Hong Po Lun 康保麟 M4414S 201 194 395 7 13

Ye Zhenkun 葉圳坤 Temp. 249 251 500 8 22

Li Yexuan 李燁軒 Temp. 234 228 462 7 19
Jin Xingzhou 金星舟 Temp. 211 200 411 5 12

Brandon Kok Kai Chuen Temp. 256 268 524 15 22

Li, Ying Xu Elaine 李迎煦 Temp. 222 226 448 7 14

Chan Li-Hsuan 詹立璿 Temp. 211 187 398 5 9

Li Cheuk Hon 李卓瀚 M6672S 256 250 506 15 20

Deng Wai San 鄧維新 M6671S 206 213 419 8 13

Chau Hong Tik 周匡廸 M6669S 202 210 412 8 13

1373 20 53Pride Archery Academy (Shenzhen, China)16

4 School of Consulate-General of the Islamic Republic of Iran in Guangzhou 1581 57 64

12 Beichen Archery Association (Tianjin, China) 1439 29 54

5 Gandiva Archery Philippines (The Philippines) 1574 53 67

14 Futian District Young Ameteur Sports School (Shenzhen, China) 1408 31 53

17 BEST Archery Centre (Shenzhen, China) 1370 27 45

8 True Light Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1507 31 64

18 Hong Kong Fanling Lutheran Secondary School (Hong Kong) 1337 31 46

7 Hong Kong Fanling Lutheran Secondary School Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1539 41 71

3 Proarchery Club (Hong Kong) 1583 60 66

10 St. Paul's College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1470 39 54

1 Hong Kong Archery Association A 1619 60 78

11 Hong Kong Archery Association B 1461 37 56

2 Pui Ching Middle School (Hong Kong) 1588 63 71

13 HKMA K. S. Lo College (Hong Kong) 1429 34 59

6 La Salle College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1561 48 74

15 Fung Kai No. 1 Secondary School Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1376 26 45

9 Police Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1502 29 65

Recurve Team Qualification Round
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Hai Ho Man 許昊文 M6322S 232 242 474 10 18

Lam Hoi Ying Heidi 林凱瀅 M6863S 221 207 428 7 10

Chin Ka Wai 錢嘉蔚 M6444S 227 180 407 6 12

Lam Kwan Ming 林坤明 M6207S 200 249 449 9 16

Lee Ka Hang 李家衡 M6998S 200 228 428 9 8

Liu Siu Hung 廖兆鴻 M7004S 196 207 403 5 9

Ho Wesley 何胤廷 M6653S 210 231 441 8 10

Tsang Cheuk Yin 曾卓然 M7096S 230 186 416 3 13

Yiu Deep Fung Matthew 姚疊峰 M6591S 205 183 388 5 12

Chung Wing Nam 鍾永南 M5450S 241 245 486 11 20

Choi Wing Tung 蔡詠彤 M6009S 183 225 408 6 15

Lui Mei Pui 雷美蓓 M7158S 132 178 310 3 9

Cheung Hei Lam 張熙琳 M6082S 209 234 443 12 16

Chan Ching Lam 陳靜霖 M6680S 203 175 378 6 9

Fu Wing Lam Sienna 符詠琳 M6573S 180 182 362 5 13

Chen Da Wei 陳大衛 Temp. 206 208 414 7 10

Yang Menghan 楊夢涵 Temp. 189 191 380 3 7

Shi Zengrui 施增瑞 Temp. 196 180 376 4 13

Louie Nga Wun 雷雅媛 M6821S 195 199 394 8 11

Lau Cheuk Ying 劉卓盈 M5986S 196 180 376 4 10

Lee Tsz Yu 李梓瑜 Temp. 199 171 370 3 10

Wang Jun Xiang 王俊翔 Temp. 267 256 523 18 23

Song Bai Qiao 宋柏喬 Temp. 193 182 375 3 14

Liang Qi Tai 梁啟泰 Temp. 99 129 228 2 3

Tsang Ho Yuen 曾浩炫 Temp. 238 253 491 17 17

Leung Yik Hin 梁翼顯 Temp. 175 185 360 4 8

Chiu Chih Yin 趙倢賢 Temp. 159 180 339 2 7

Tang Midas 鄧一正 M6885S 203 228 431 10 14

Lo Dominic Jace 魯一鳴 Temp. 189 153 342 2 11

Darkins Francesca Ying Hei 影曦 Temp. 140 155 295 3 6

Wong Ho Wah 黃浩華 M6043S 248 239 487 7 21

Luo Yihang 羅伊航 M7051S 202 195 397 6 10

Kwan Chun Yin Eli 關俊研 M6095S 114 0 114 1 5

Lee Shan Tung 李善同 M6808S 222 192 414 4 8

Leung Ka Ming 梁家銘 M7035S 132 181 313 4 8

Ng Wing Wai 吳泳慧 Temp. 132 117 249 2 2

Yao Guanhua 姚冠樺 Temp. 138 109 247 2 6

Zhang Yue 張岳 Temp. 107 74 181 2 2

Zhou Ruoxi 周若曦 Temp. 50 65 115 0 3

Zhou Qianyue 周千越 Temp. 232 238 470 15 9

Yao Yihan 姚珺涵 Temp. 142 101 243 1 10

Zhang Chengyu 張乘灝 Temp. 0 0 0 0 0

1810976The Education University of Hong Kong (Hong Kong)31

ABS Wuxi Mu Xin Tang ( Wuxi, China) - - -

19 Good Hope Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1309 23 40

32 Fujian Team (Fujian, China) 543 4 11

27 FuTian Shejian Association (Shenzhen, China) 1126 23 40

25 Qingdao Shuyuanlu Primary School (Qingdao, China) 1170 14 30

29 North District Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1068 15 31

23 St. Stephen's College (Hong Kong) 1183 23 38

30 The Church Of Christ In China Hoh Fuk Tong College (Hong Kong) 998 14 36

21 La Salle College (Hong Kong) 1245 16 35

22 STFA Seaward Woo College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1204 20 44

20 Fung Kai No. 1 Secondary School (Hong Kong) 1280 23 33

26 Chinese YMCA Secondary School (Hong Kong) 1140 15 31

28 Shun Tak Fraternal Association Yung Yau College (Hong Kong) 1190 23 32
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Rank Team Name Member No. 1st 18M 2nd 18M Total Total 10 Total 9 Team Total Team Total 10 Team Total 9

Tung Ka Wai 	童嘉慧 M5745S 279 275 554 21 33

	Lam Ching Nam Jasmine 	林靜嵐 M6140S 277 275 552 17 38

Yeung Tsz Chai 楊芷齊 	M4934S 273 276 549 16 37

Lee Chak Kiu 李澤翹 M4620S 284 283 567 28 31

Yu Yat Chun Eugene 余逸浚 M4621 273 271 544 11 43

Lew Pui Kai 廖培楷 M5326S 269 265 534 11 34

Zhang Rui Yu 張睿玉 Temp. 272 274 546 15 37

Yang Zi Xuan 楊梓軒 Temp. 271 268 539 10 39

Zhang Nuo Qian 張諾芊 Temp. 264 257 521 5 34

Luk Kwok Hang 陸國恒 M5050S 275 281 556 20 36

Kwok Lau Ting 郭柳婷 M6605S 277 263 540 13 37

Lam Chin Fung 林展鋒 M5826S 263 242 505 7 32

Chang Ngai King 張藝瓊 M6936S 272 271 543 8 47

Lee Chak Nam 李澤楠 M5946S 267 274 541 9 43

Cheng Hiu Yan 鄭曉欣 M6847S 256 247 503 8 34

Wong Ka Ching 黃嘉程 M5910S 283 273 556 22 32

Lam Sheung To 林尚滔 M5924S 273 270 543 11 42

Chu Chun Yat 朱浚溢 M4293 239 240 479 8 24

Chan Chun Hei 陳俊希 M5468S 268 265 533 9 40

Wong Yat Long 黃溢塱 	M5317S 266 254 520 6 39

Leung Kwan Ki 梁鈞祺 M6056S 258 245 503 9 32

Chung Ching In 鍾靖妍 M4681S 266 265 531 10 34

Cheung Tin Nam 張天嵐 M6959S 261 251 512 2 33

Lo Tsz Tung 盧梓桐 M6700S 260 248 508 6 31

Mei Zi Xiang 梅子翔 Temp. 267 262 529 7 44

Sun Heng Yu 孫恒宇 Temp. 251 251 502 4 31

Fang Ming Yuan 方明遠 Temp. 252 247 499 1 30

Andre Huang Temp. 258 271 529 14 33

Chen Qiu Yu 陳秋宇 Temp. 249 272 521 8 39

Lu Siyi 鲁思懿 Temp. 234 243 477 1 25

Fan Runqi 范潤祺 Temp. 260 264 524 7 37

Zheng Zhiren 鄭智仁 Temp. 263 259 522 9 27

Yu Qiushi 喻秋實 Temp. 226 203 429 3 19

Yu Shuyi 余淑怡 M6052S 263 259 522 7 37

Chan Wing Lam 陳詠琳 M6175S 255 253 508 2 39

Lee Suet Wing 李雪頴 M6050S 0 0 0 0 0

Nanning Jianjiang Sports Club (Nanning, China)11 1475

3

19

ABS Hong Kong True Light College (Hong Kong) - - -

10

6 St. Paul's College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1578 41

1655

Futian District Young Ameteur Sports School (Shenzhen, China) 1606 30

8 True Light Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1551 18 98

110

STFA Seaward Woo College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1601 40 105

2

98

1527 23 97

Compound Team Qualification Round

5 Eastman Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1587

50 108

7

83

Hong Kong Archery Association A

1059

BEST Archery Centre (Shenzhen, China)

1556 24 111

FuTian Shejian Association (Shenzhen, China) 1530 12

1 Hong Kong Archery Association B

25 124

La Salle College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1645

54 108

4



Target No. 1/8 1/4 1/2

(1) 1 Hong Kong Archery Association A 6

(16) 2 Pride Archery Academy (Shenzhen, China) 0 1 196

Hong Kong Archery Association A 3

Police Archery Club (Hong Kong) 5

(9) 3 Police Archery Club (Hong Kong) 6 2

(8) 4 True Light Archery Club (Hong Kong) 2 4

Police Archery Club (Hong Kong) 4

School of Consulate-General of the Islamic Republic of Iran in Guangzhou 4*

(5) 5 Gandiva Archery Philippines (The Philippines) 6 5

(12) 6 Beichen Archery Association (Tianjin, China) 0 3 207

Gandiva Archery Philippines (The Philippines) 4

School of Consulate-General of the Islamic Republic of Iran in Guangzhou 4*

(13) 7 HKMA K. S. Lo College (Hong Kong) 3 4

(4) 8 School of Consulate-General of the Islamic Republic of Iran in Guangzhou 5 4 7

Police Archery Club (Hong Kong) 4 School of Consulate-General of the Islamic Republic of Iran in Guangzhou 6

Proarchery Club (Hong Kong) 4* Pui Ching Middle School (Hong Kong) 2

(3) 9 Proarchery Club (Hong Kong) 5 5 8

(14) 10 Futian District Young Ameteur Sports School (Shenzhen, China) 3 5

Proarchery Club (Hong Kong) 5

La Salle College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 3
Champion - School of Consulate-General of the Islamic Republic of Iran in Guangzhou

(11) 11 Hong Kong Archery Association B 0 6 213
1st Runner-up - Pui Ching Middle School (Hong Kong)

(6) 12 La Salle College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 6 7
2nd Runner-up - Proarchery Club (Hong Kong)

Proarchery Club (Hong Kong) 0
3rd Runner-up - Police Archery Club (Hong Kong)

Pui Ching Middle School (Hong Kong) 6

(7) 13 Hong Kong Fanling Lutheran Secondary School Archery Club (Hong Kong) 6 8

(10) 14 St. Paul's College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 2 7 220

Hong Kong Fanling Lutheran Secondary School Archery Club (Hong Kong) 4

Pui Ching Middle School (Hong Kong) 4*

(15) 15 Fung Kai No. 1 Secondary School Archery Club (Hong Kong) 0 8

(2) 16 Pui Ching Middle School (Hong Kong) 6

Recurve Team

Finals

* Won by shoot-off



Target No. 1/8 1/4 1/2

(1) 1 Hong Kong Archery Association B BYE

(16) 9

Hong Kong Archery Association B 218

True Light Archery Club (Hong Kong) 204

(9) 3 FuTian Shejian Association (Shenzhen, China) 163 10

(8) 4 True Light Archery Club (Hong Kong) 214 9

Hong Kong Archery Association B 209

Eastman Archery Club (Hong Kong) 213

(5) 5 Eastman Archery Club (Hong Kong) BYE 10

(12) 11

Eastman Archery Club (Hong Kong) 211

STFA Seaward Woo College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 206

(13) 12

(4) 8 STFA Seaward Woo College Archery Club (Hong Kong) BYE 9 11

Hong Kong Archery Association B 213 Eastman Archery Club (Hong Kong) 209

La Salle College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 220 St. Paul's College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 205

(3) 9 Futian District Young Ameteur Sports School (Shenzhen, China) BYE 10 12

(14) 13

Futian District Young Ameteur Sports School (Shenzhen, China) 206

St. Paul's College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 208
Champion - Eastman Archery Club (Hong Kong)

(11) 11 Nanning Jianjiang Sports Club (Nanning, China) 182 14
1st Runner-up - St. Paul's College Archery Club (Hong Kong)

(6) 12 St. Paul's College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 216 11
2nd Runner-up - La Salle College Archery Club (Hong Kong)

St. Paul's College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 219
3rd Runner-up - Hong Kong Archery Association B

La Salle College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 216

(7) 13 Hong Kong Archery Association A 212 12

(10) 14 BEST Archery Centre (Shenzhen, China) 202 15

Hong Kong Archery Association A 207

La Salle College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 220

(15) 16

(2) 16 La Salle College Archery Club (Hong Kong) BYE

Compound Team

Finals
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Result Summary

Rank Team Qualification Round 1/8 1/4 1/4 Score 1/2 Bronze Gold 

1 School of Consulate-General of the Islamic Republic of Iran in Guangzhou 1581 5 4* 4*  6

2 Pui Ching Middle School (Hong Kong) 1588 4* 6  2

3 Proarchery Club (Hong Kong) 1583 5 5 0 4*  

4 Police Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1502 6 5 4 4  

5 Hong Kong Fanling Lutheran Secondary School Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1539 6 4 220    

6 Gandiva Archery Philippines (The Philippines) 1574 6 4 207    

7 La Salle College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1561 6 3 213    

8 Hong Kong Archery Association A 1619 6 3 196    

9 Futian District Young Ameteur Sports School (Shenzhen, China) 1408 3     

9 HKMA K. S. Lo College (Hong Kong) 1429 3     

9 St. Paul's College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1470 2     

9 True Light Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1507 2     

9 Beichen Archery Association (Tianjin, China) 1439 0     

9 Fung Kai No. 1 Secondary School Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1376 0     

9 Hong Kong Archery Association B 1461 0     

9 Pride Archery Academy (Shenzhen, China) 1373 0     

17 BEST Archery Centre (Shenzhen, China) 1370     

17 Chinese YMCA Secondary School (Hong Kong) 1140    

17 Fujian Team (Fujian, China) 543     

17 Fung Kai No. 1 Secondary School (Hong Kong) 1280     

17 FuTian Shejian Association (Shenzhen, China) 1126     

17 Good Hope Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1309     

17 Hong Kong Fanling Lutheran Secondary School (Hong Kong) 1337     

17 La Salle College (Hong Kong) 1245     

17 North District Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1068     

17 Qingdao Shuyuanlu Primary School (Qingdao, China) 1170     

17 Shun Tak Fraternal Association Yung Yau College (Hong Kong) 1190     

17 St. Stephen's College (Hong Kong) 1183     

17 STFA Seaward Woo College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1204     

17 The Church Of Christ In China Hoh Fuk Tong College (Hong Kong) 998     

17 The Education University of Hong Kong (Hong Kong) 976     

Rank Team Qualification Round 1/8 1/4 1/2 Bronze Gold 

1 Eastman Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1587 BYE 211 213  209

2 St. Paul's College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1578 216 208 219  205

3 La Salle College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1645 BYE 220 216 220

4 Hong Kong Archery Association B 1655 BYE 218 209 213

5 Hong Kong Archery Association A 1556 212 207    

6 Futian District Young Ameteur Sports School (Shenzhen, China) 1606 BYE 206    

7 STFA Seaward Woo College Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1601 BYE 206    

8 True Light Archery Club (Hong Kong) 1551 214 204    

9 BEST Archery Centre (Shenzhen, China) 1527 202     

9 FuTian Shejian Association (Shenzhen, China) 1530 163     

9 Nanning Jianjiang Sports Club (Nanning, China) 1475 182     

Compound Team 

Recurve Team 


